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WELL LOG  BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Company.     FRONTIER  OIL.  CO.
Farm.      Werth

TotalDepth.       3642`
Comm.       10-22-61

NO.1

Comp.        11-2 -61
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.    Red  Tiger  mlg.
Issued.      1-27-62

CASINO:

8  5/8"         295'   cen w/160  sx.

Wichita, Kansas
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Shale,   8aLnd  &  Shale
Shale,  shells  &  Sand
shale
s atrd
Shale
Anhydrite
shale  &  shells
Shale  &  line
lLqre
lime  &  shale
line
line  &  shale
litne
Total  Depth

TOPS :
Anhydrite
Topeka
Heebner
lansing-Kansas  City
Base  Kansas  City
Mamaton  Cherty  Lime
Arbuckle
Reagan  Sand

rigures lric:icate Bottom of Formations.

295
600
665
885
1189
1230
1820
1920
2140
2445
2545
3330
3642  RED
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